

## [JAREAS] Submission Acknowledgement

18 April 2023 10:32

Editor JAREAS < editor@bcsdjournals.com >

To: Helman Fachri < helman.fachri@gmail.com >

Dear Helman Fachri,

Relationship among Store Atmosphere, Products, Prices and Repurchase Intentions: the intervening role of Customer Satisfaction (Manuscript Number: JAREAS-0402680) has been received by **Journal of Advanced Research in Economics and Administrative Sciences (JAREAS)** 

You could follow status of your manuscript by login to your author account at <a href="https://bcsdjournals.com/index.php/jareas.">https://bcsdjournals.com/index.php/jareas.</a>

Thank you for submitting your work to our journal.

Best regards,

Editor

Dr. Mosab I. Tabash



#### [JAREAS] New notification - Decision

06 June 2023 12:00

Editor JAREAS < editor@bcsdjournals.com >
To: Helman Fachri < helman.fachri@gmail.com >

Dear Helman Fachri,

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Journal of Advanced Research in Economics and Administrative Sciences (JAREAS), "RELATIONSHIP AMONG STORE ATMOSPHERE, PRODUCTS, PRICES AND REPURCHASE INTENTIONS:THE INTERVENING ROLE OF CUSTOMER SATISFACTION"

Our decision is: Revisions Required

The results of the reviews of reviewers that we summarize:

- 1. Pay attention to citations from various relevant sources
- 2. The analysis is still not in depth, it needs an explanation of the discussion to add insight to the readers
- 3. Conclusion should be more concise and explain the purpose.
- 4. Complete the grammatical error in the body text

Best regards,

Editor

Dr. Mosab I. Tabash



### [JAREAS] Paper Acceptance Notification

08 June 2023 10:22

Editor JAREAS < editor@bcsdjournals.com >
To: Helman Fachri < helman.fachri@gmail.com >

Dear Helman Fachri,

We would like to inform you that your paper titled "RELATIONSHIP AMONG STORE ATMOSPHERE, PRODUCTS, PRICES AND REPURCHASE INTENTIONS:THE INTERVENING ROLE OF CUSTOMER SATISFACTION" has been accepted for publication in ournal of Advanced Research in Economics and Administrative Sciences (JAREAS), Volume: 04 Issue: 02 2023 issue of the journal based on the Recommendation of the Editorial Board without any major corrections in the content submitted by the researcher. This letter is the official confirmation of acceptance of your research paper.

Best regards,

Editor Dr. Mosab I. Tabash

LoA-JAREAS\_fachri.pdf

https://mall.google.com/mall/u/0?lk=eef6195b72&vlew=pt&search=all&permthld=thread-f%3A1674244241092037580&slmpl=msg-f%3A167424424100...



## [JAREAS] Published Your Research

11 October 2023 19:01

Editor JAREAS < editor@bcsdjournals.com >

To: Helman Fachri < helman.fachri@gmail.com >

The Editorial Board of Neuroquantology is pleased to inform you that your paper has been published.

Please visit the below link:

https://bcsdjournals.com/index.php/jareas/article/view/680

For further information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Best regards,

Editor

Dr. Mosab I. Tabash